Dealer No. B/C
AMEROCK TOUCH LATCH
3 to 6 lbs. magnetic
holding force.
Screws included.
Code Color Ctn List/ea
BP32301-BR Brown Plastic 25 ea. $ 7.27
BP32301-W White Plastic 25 7.27

5/8”
1-1/32”
How To Order
Lock
Placement
Code
Top Mount Bottom Mount
Right Door 200DL 300DL
Left Door 300DL 200DL
The lock is mounted on the right hand door. Inside the right
hand door, install the activator; on the non-locking door, install
the catch.
Install latch inside the top of cabinet. The activator pushes the
bolt on the latch to the other side to engage the catch. The bolt
on the catch side is spring-loaded, allowing the doors to be
closed in any order.
Turn the key to lock the other door; both doors are now secure.
The locking door must be opened first to disengage the bolt in
the latch – the bolt will slide back, allowing the non-locking door
(with the catch) to open.
Install Example:  DL200 with lock (sold separately)
	               installed on right-hand door, top mount
Code Finish List/Kit
200DL-BL Black $ 8.29
200DL-WH White 8.29
300DL-BL Black 6.86
300DL-WH White 7.68
Double Door Latch - 25 Kits/ Ctn.
Dealer No. B/C
Latch Activator
Latch
Side
View
Catch
See Video at:
macpac1.com/videos.html#compx
latches
doordoor cabinet
Double Door Latch
Eliminate the
Elbow Catch
300DL-BL
609
6
Telephone
(415) 552-5500
Fax
(415) 552-5840
Email
orders@macmurraypacific.comMACMURRAY PACIFIC
Code Finish Ctn List/ea
1018B Bright Brass 10 ea. $ 6.53
1018N Bright Nickel 10 6.52
KV No. B/E, Amerock No. A/C, Others No. B/C
BULLET CATCHES
KV BULLET CATCHES
Bullet catch. Varnish proof. Steel w/ brass barrel and
spring. Barrel: 3/8" dia,  1/2" long. Strike: 5/8" dia.
Dipped Brass. 100/box. 10 pcs. per bag.
Must order in increments of 10.
901  List $ 2.23 /ea.
901
Bullet catch. Steel w/ brass barrel and spring.
Barrel:  21/64" dia,  3/8" long. Strike: 5/8" dia.
Dipped Brass. 100/box. 10 pcs. per bag.
Must order in increments of 10.
902  List $ 2.31 /ea.
902
Adjustable bullet catch. Adjusts with any pointed
object. Barrel: 3/8" dia, 5/8" long.  Strike: 9/16" x
1-1/16". Dipped Brass. 100/box. 10 pcs. per bag.
Must order in increments of 10.
903  List $ 7.00 /ea.